
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:14:24 PM
Attachments: image001.png

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth

Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 10:51 AM
To: Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; mappel@google.com; Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; gina@google.com; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; benavidez@google.com; Meyere, Chloe
<Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino,
Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; javiergonzalez@google.com
Subject: RE: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
Let’s leave it at 1 pm Wednesday – I will make the other group change their plans!
Thanks,
Elisabeth
 

From: Kline, Kelly

Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 8:35 AM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
mappel@google.com; Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
gina@google.com; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>;
benavidez@google.com; Meyere, Chloe
<Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne,
Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
javiergonzalez@google.com
Subject: RE: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
How about 2pm?
 

Kelly Kline
Chief Economic Development and Land Use Officer
p: (408) 535-4812 | e:
kelly.kline@sanjoseca.gov
 
Connect with us:
Facebook,
Instagram,
Twitter, Website
Proudly serving San José: America’s 10th Largest City & the Capital of Silicon Valley

 

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth

Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 7:50 AM
To: mappel@google.com; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
gina@google.com;
Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>;
benavidez@google.com; Kline, Kelly
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<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Meyere, Chloe <Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
javiergonzalez@google.com
Subject: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
Could we do the call at either 12:30 or 1:30 tomorrow? Let me know, thanks!
 
Elisabeth Handler
Public Info. Mgr. | OED
City of San Jose
cell: 408 599-9567
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